UNOFFICIAL COPY

		}		
A SAITNIDAGE	k to Te	I	*2107406103*	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	N i	-	Doc# 2107406103 Fee	\$82.00 f
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Tiffany Carter 3145065526		1	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: S	\$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	KAREN A. YARBROUGH	,
loanservices@cassbank.com			COOK COUNTY CLERK	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			DATE: 03/15/2021 02:34 PM	PG: 1 OF 3
CASS COMMERCIAL BANK 12412 POWERSCOURT DR STE 175 ST LOUIS MO 43131				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLE I UMBER	· · ·	1b. 7 This FINANCING ST	FATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed.	
Doc # 0635439092 12/20/2006 Cook County,	IŁ	(or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendme	REAL ESTATE RECORDS ant Addendum: (Form UCC3/id) and provide D	ebtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement	bove is terminated	with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A styles in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in locate affects.	or 7b, <u>and</u> address o	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> n 8	ame of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer iden ified continued for the additional period provided by applicable lay.			of Secured Party authorizing this Continu	uatica Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		·-	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Check one of these two hoves:	on of riese three b	•	D name: Complete item DE: ETE name	ner Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record ite	HAN a mame and/or miss in 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C	hange - pr	one name (6a or 6b)		
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PARK COMMUNITY CHURCH	C		• •	
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST ERSO	N. W.	MEDITIONAL NAME(SUNTHAL(S) SUFFIX
		1//,		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	rmation Change - provide	only one name (% or 7b) (use exac	t, full name, do not omit imodify, or abbreviate any p	or of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C)		
7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		. (
, 2 17				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			0,5	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA CODE	COUNTRY
76. MAIENO ADDRESS			10-	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of those four boxes	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	'ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral.	ADC: condicia			-
indicate constrain.				ı
				SN
				<u> </u>
				P.S
			•	• —
				s √ -2
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check there [17] and prov 	5 AMENUMENT: ide name of authoriz		r 9h) (name of Assignor II this is an Assig	nir.ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				My
CASS COMMERCIAL BANK			<u></u>	1/
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	PODITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	30 <u>/</u>
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				- //-
CC 10728				b
		International	Association of Commercial Adm	inistrations MACAV

2107406103 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	IT ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Doc # 0635439092 12/20/2006 Cook County,				
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as item a		*1		
1 = 1 = 1				
CASS COMMERCIAL BANK				
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		·		
12b, INDIVIDUAL 5 SURNAME		*		
	;			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA'.(S)	SUFFIX			
NODITIONALE IN INICIONIA (C)		;	HEE ONLY	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Name of a current De one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rome do not omit, modify, or abb	ebtor of record required for indexi previate any part of the Debtor's	ing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only	
PARK COMMUNITY CHURCY				
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): PARK COMMUNITY CHURCH		EXHIBIT B" ATTACHED HERETO A PORATED BY REFERENCE HEREI		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		, * · · - 12		

2107406103 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"EXHIBIT B"

DEBTOR: Park Community Church

SECURED PARTY: Cass Commercial Bank

PARCEL 1:

SUB-LOTS 1 TO 15, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN BLOCK 93 IN ELSTON ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

LOT 4 IN BLOCK 93 IN ELSTON ADDITION AFORESAID.

PARCEL 3:

SUBLOTS 1 TO 4, BOTH INCLUSIVE, OF COUNTY CLERKS DIVISION OF LOTS 5 AND 6 IN BLOCK 93 IN ELSTON ADDITION AFORESAID.

PARCEL 4:

SUB-LOTS 1 TO 4, BOTH INCLUSIVE, OF LOT 7 IN BLOCK 93 IN ELSTON ADDITION A FORESAID.

PARCEL 5:

ALL THAT PART OF EASTERLY AND WESTERLY 20 FOOT ALLEY SOUTHERLY OF AND ADJOINING THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 4 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF LOTS 5 AND 6 AND NORTHERLY OF AND ADJOINING THE NORTHS! LY LINE OF LOT 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 7 LYING WESTERLY OF STRAIGHT LINE AND DRAWN FROM THE SOUTHEASTERLY COI NER OF LOT 4 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION TO THE EASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 7, ALL IN ELOC. 93 IN ELSTON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

1001 North Crosby

17-04-317-001	17-04-317-006
17-04-317-002	17-04-317-007
17-04-317-003	17-04-317-008
17-04-317-004	17-04-317-009
17-04-317-005	17-04-317-010